RSP SERIES Round Pole
Ordering Information
POLE
The pole shaft is fabricated from
hot rolled carbon steel having
a minimum yield of 55,000 PSI
and conforms to ASTM A500

above that meets the
appropriate application
requirements.
RSP20-4-11
Finish
BK	 Black
BZ	 Bronze
GR	 US Green
WH	 White
GLV	 Galvanized
GLVP*	Galvanized & Painted
TG*	 T-Guard Internal Coat
SP	 Special
(*Must specify paint color in addition to
Galvanized or T-Guard finish-example: GLVP-BZ)
 Example: RSP20-4-11-BK-T312 (20’, 11 Gauge, Black, with 3-1/2” OD Tenon)
T312
T238
T278
DM1

CIRCLE
90
MPH
100
MPH
110
MPH
120
MPH
130
MPH
140
MPH
150
MPH
RSP10-3-11 10’ 11.3 9.0 7.2 5.8 4.8 4.0 3.3 3.0” 11 50 .75”x18”x3” 7.5”
RSP10-4-11 10’ 21.4 17.0 13.8 11.3 9.4 7.9 6.6 4.0” 11 69 .75”x18”x3” 8”
RSP15-3-11 15’ 6.5 4.9 3.7 2.8 2.2 1.6 1.1 3.0” 11 55 .75”x18”x3” 7.5”
RSP15-4-11 15’ 12.9 10.0 7.8 6.2 4.9 3.9 3.0 4.0” 11 96 .75”x18”x3” 8”
RSP20-3-11 20’ 3.5 2.4 1.6 0.9 0.4 NA NA 3.0” 11 73 .75”x18”x3” 7.5”
RSP20-4-11 20’ 7.7 5.6 4.1 2.9 2.0 1.3 NA 4.0” 11 135 .75”x18”x3” 8”
RSP20-4-7 20’ 12.4 9.4 7.2 5.6 4.3 3.2 2.4 4.0” 7 157 .75”x18”x3” 8”
RSP20-5-11 20’ 13.3 10.0 7.6 5.7 4.3 3.1 2.2 5.0” 11 207 1”x36”x4” 11”
RSP20-5-7 20’ 21.0 16.3 12.8 10.1 8.0 6.3 5.0 5.0” 7 218 1”x36”x4” 11”
RSP24-5-7 24’ 15.3 11.5 8.6 6.5 4.8 3.5 2.5 5.0” 7 224 1”x36”x4” 11”
RSP25-4-11 25’ 4.4 2.8 1.6 0.7 NA NA NA 4.0” 11 163 .75”x30x3” 8”
RSP25-4-7 25’ 8.0 5.7 4.0 2.8 1.8 1.0 NA 4.0” 7 183 1”x36”x4” 11”
RSP25-5-11 25’ 8.3 5.8 3.9 2.5 1.4 NA NA 5.0” 11 243 1”x36”x4” 11”
RSP25-5-7 25’ 14.2 10.6 7.9 5.8 4.2 3.0 1.9 5.0” 7 331 1”x36”x4” 11”
RSP30-5-11 30’ 4.7 2.7 1.2 0.1 NA NA NA 5.0” 11 278 1”x36”x4” 11”
RSP30-5-7 30’ 9.5 6.6 4.4 2.8 1.5 NA NA 5.0” 7 383 1”x36”x4” 11”
RSP35-5-7 35’ 5.7 3.4 1.6 0.3 NA NA NA 5.0” 7 436 1”x36”x4” 11”
**Anchor Bolts and Template may be pre-shipped at the customers’ expense upon request**
Mounting
T312	 3-1/2” OD Tenon (standard)
T238	 2-3/8” OD Tenon